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COURSE TITLE  OF  COURSE INSTRUCTOR(S) DAYS TIME ROOM TEXTBOOK

139 82547 3 OCN 201 (1) Science of the Sea DeCarlo*/Huebert/ 

Steward

MWF 10:30 - 11:20 PHYSCI 

217
OCEANOGRAPHY: An Invitation to Marine Science, 6

th 

Edition; iClickers

136 82548 3 OCN 201 (2) Science of the Sea DeCarlo*/Huebert/ 

Steward

MWF 12:30 -  1:20 SPAL 155 OCEANOGRAPHY: An Invitation to Marine Science, 6th 

Edition; iClickers

11 85156 1 OCN 201L (1) Science of the Sea Lab J. Murphy M 9:00 - 11:50 203 None

20 85157 1 OCN 201L (2) Science of the Sea Lab A. Okazaki M 1:30 - 4:20 203 None

20 82549 1 OCN 201L (3) Science of the Sea Lab M. Yang T 9:00 -11:50 203 None

20 82550 1 OCN 201L (4) Science of the Sea Lab R. Simpson T 1:30 - 4:20 203 None

19 82551 1 OCN 201L (5) Science of the Sea Lab K. MacDonald W 1:30 - 4:20 203 None

35        

3         

4

86178        

86184         

86669

3 OCN 310  E     

OEST 310         

MET 310

Global Environmental Change Schoonmaker/ 

E.Williams (needs 

eval)

MWF 9:30-10:20 MSB 100 Our Changing Planet by F. Mackenzie, 3rd Ed., 2002

18 82552 3 OCN 320 WI Aquatic Pollution DeCarlo MWF 8:30 - 9:20 315 Aquatic Pollution, 3
rd

 Edition

13 87801 3 OCN 363 Earth System Science Databases Potemra W            

F

10:30-11:20 

10:30 - 12:10

314

8            

3

85158       

85163

3 OCN 403   

MBBE 405

Marine Functional Ecology and 

Biotechnology

Wang*/ Steward/ 

Church

TR 1:30 - 2:45 307 None

4           

11

88406      

88407

3 OCN 480                   

(OCN 680)

Dynamics of Marine Ecosystems: 

Biological-Physical Interactions in the 

Oceans

McManus TR 12:00-1:15 307 Dynamics of Marine Ecosystems: Biological-Physical 

Interactions in the Oceans, 3rd Ed., paperback, K. Mann and J. 

Lazier, 2005, ISBN# 1405111186

13 88408 2 OCN 490 O Communication of Research Results Schoonmaker M 1:00-3:00 307 Speaking About Science: A Manual for Creating Clear 

Presentations, by Scott Morgan and Barrett Whitener, 2006, 

Cambridge University, paperback, 1st ed., ISBN-10: 

0521683459

13 82561 3 OCN 621 Biological Oceanography Church*/ Waller/ 

Selph

MWF 9:30 - 10:20 315 None

16 82562 3 OCN 623 Chemical Oceanography Glazer*/ Measures/ 

Ho

TR 10:30 - 11:45 315 An Introduction to Marine Biogeochemistry by Susan Libes, 

2nd ed., 2009, ISBN 0120885301, Academic Press

10 84396 4 OCN 627 Eco. of Pelagic Marine Animals – 

Lect./Lab

Drazen*/Goetze TR                         

F

9:00 - 10:15  

2:30 - 5:30

315        

203

None

3          

6

88409                

88405

3 OCN 631                    

ORE 678

Ocean Minerals Wiltshire*/ 

McMurtry

TR 12:00-1:15 305 None

1 88410 3 OCN 640 Observational Physical Oceanography Lukas TBA TBA TBA None

4 88412 3 OCN 661 Ocean Waves II McCreary TBA TBA TBA None

2 88413 3 OCN 667 Advanced Geophysical Fluid 

Dynamics I

Muller TR 1:30-3:00 306 The Equations of Oceanic Motions by P. Muller, Cambridge 

University, hardcover, ISBN 0521855136

6 82620 3 OCN 760 (1) Topics in Physical Ocean: Intro. to 

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics

Firing TR 1:30 - 2:45 305 Atmospheric and Oceanic Fluid Dynamics by Geoffrey K. 

Vallis, Cambridge University Press, 2006, hardcover, ISBN 

0521849691
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4 86177 3 OCN 760 (2) Topics in Physical Ocean: Tracers: 

their diffusion, transport and reaction

Richards TBA TBA TBA

7          

3

89398     

83790

3 OCN 760 (4)        

ORE 608

Topics in Physical Ocean: Data 

Analysis

Merrifield*/ Carter TR 9:00-10:15 314               

307

Data Analysis Methods in Physical Oceanography, 2nd Ed.

3 82621 1 OCN 780 Seminar Goetze*/Bienfang R 3:00 - 4:15 100


